
Restructured Loans (Consolidated) 

Years ended March 31
Thousands of
U.S. Dollars

At the end of
FY 2023

34,711

185,958

－

26,488

247,165

17,051,060

17,298,233

Remaining Debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Years ended March 31
Thousands of
U.S. Dollars

At the end of
FY 2023

34,711

185,958

26,488

247,165

17,051,060

17,298,233

Millions of Japanese Yen

At the end of
FY 2022

At the end of
FY 2023

High-risk loans 17,920 24,831

－

Loans to bankrupt parties and
rehabilitation and similar cases

7,061 4,635

Lending condition-eased loans 6,117 3,537

－Loans overdue for three months or more

2,315,322 2,309,833Total

High-risk loans 17,920 24,831

Loans to bankrupt parties and
rehabilitation and similar cases

7,061 4,635

Millions of Japanese Yen

At the end of
FY 2022

At the end of
FY 2023

Loans under management 6,117 3,537

Total 2,315,322 2,309,833

Subtotal 31,099 33,004

Standard loans 2,284,222 2,276,828

Subtotal

Standard loans

31,099

2,284,222

33,004

2,276,828
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