Restructured Loans (Consolidated)

Years ended March 31	Millions of Japanese Yen		Thousands of U.S. Dollars
	At the end of	At the end of	At the end of
	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2023
Loans to bankrupt parties and rehabilitation and similar cases	7,061	4,635	34,711
High-risk loans	17,920	24,831	185,958
Loans overdue for three months or more	_	_	_
Lending condition-eased loans	6,117	3,537	26,488
Subtotal	31,099	33,004	247,165
Standard loans	2,284,222	2,276,828	17,051,060
Total	2,315,322	2,309,833	17,298,233

Remaining Debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Years ended March 31	Millions of J	Millions of Japanese Yen	
	At the end of	At the end of	At the end of
	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2023
Loans to bankrupt parties and rehabilitation and similar cases	7,061	4,635	34,711
High-risk loans	17,920	24,831	185,958
Loans under management	6,117	3,537	26,488
Subtotal	31,099	33,004	247,165
Standard loans	2,284,222	2,276,828	17,051,060
Total	2,315,322	2,309,833	17,298,233